## L18000 13283

uestor's Name)	
ress)	
ress)	
/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
☐ WAIT	MAIL
iness Entity Nam	ne)
<b>,</b>	,
umont Number)	
ament Number)	
0-474	-1.61
Certificates	of Status
iling Officer:	
	State/Zip/Phone WAIT iness Entity Nan ument Number) Certificates

Office Use Only



400307591184

01/16/18--01025--019 \*\*130.00

8 JAN 16 PH 4: 39

JAN 1 8 2018

K. Brumbley

## COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJE	Clarice Constance, LLC			
()(/1/013		of Limited Lia	ability Company	
The enc	losed Articles of Organization and fo	ee(s) are submit	ted for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspondence concerning	this matter to the	he following:	
	Clarice C. Redding			
	<u> </u>	Name	of Person	
	Clarice Constance, LLC			
		Firm	/Company	
	892 Springdale Circle			
		A	ddress	
	Palm Springs, FL 33461			
	clarice.redding@gmail.com	City/State	e and Zip Code	_
	E-mail address: (to	be used for futu	re annual report notificat	ion)
For furthe	er information concerning this matter	r, please call:		
	Clarice Redding	561 at (	281-8320	
	Name of Person	·	e Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclose	d is a check for the following amour	nt:		
\$125.00	Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing F Certificate of Sta	atus LlCe	55.00 Filing Fee & rtified Copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section		Street Address New Filing Section	

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Clarice Constanc	o II C		
	contain the words "Limited	Liability Company.	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
RTICLE II - Address:	eet address of the principal o	ffice of the Limiter	Liability Company is:
ne maring address and sire	ser address of the principal o	mee of the familie	Charles Company is:
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:
892 Springdale C	Tircle	892	Springdale Circle
Palm Springs, FL 33461			
RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Comp	2 33461 Agent, Registered Office,	& Registered Age Registered Agent.	n Springs, FL 33461  nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or
RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Compother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, pany cannot serve as its own	& Registered Age Registered Agent.	nt's Signature:
RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Compother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered	& Registered Age Registered Agent.	nt's Signature:
RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Compother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration	& Registered Age Registered Agent.	nt's Signature:
RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Compother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered	& Registered Agent. Registered Agent. on.) I agent are: Name	nt's Signature:
RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Compother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered Clarice Redding	& Registered Agent. Registered Agent. n.) d agent are: Name	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or
RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Compother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered Clarice Redding  892 Springdale Circle	& Registered Agent. Registered Agent. n.) d agent are: Name	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or

place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTI		/
аки	 . P.	I

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = .	Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = M CEO	lanager	Clarice Redding 892 Springdale Circle Palm Springs, FL 33461
	<u></u>	
ARTICLE V: Effecti If an effective date is he date of filing.) Note: If the date inso	s listed, the date must be specific	ling: February 12, 2018 (OPTIONAL) c and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as ate's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other	•	
REOUIRE	DSIGNATURE:	K
	This document is executed in I am aware that any false info	r or an authorized representative of a member. n accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. ormation submitted in a document to the Department of State ony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Clarice C. Redding	yped or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)